


Ghibli Trofeo

Ghibli.
You’re not like everyone else.

Bold, graceful, assertive and elegant, Maserati Ghibli offers something unique in a 
world of conformity.
 
Ghibli delivers the comfort you’d expect in a luxury sports sedan — yet it 
distinguishes itself with razor-sharp, sports car handling. This balance, a signature of 
Maserati, is a source of endless inspiration — whether you’re heading to the office or 
breaking loose for an exhilarating drive.
 
For 2021, Ghibli features a restyled signature Trident grille that announces your 
daring character. Also new are the taillamps inspired by the Giugiaro-penned 
Maserati 3200 GT “boomerang” rear lights which will be a delight for all followers to 
admire.
Inside, the redesigned instrument cluster and the new 10.1-inch frameless HD 
screen with Maserati Intelligent Assistant (MIA) multimedia system will make your 
driving experience even more intuitive and engaging.
 
A core offering of all Maserati vehicles is the ability to cover long distances at 
dynamic yet refined high speed. With the Ghibli, the power that delivers this comes 
from a choice of twin-turbocharged V6 and V8 engines.
 
Whatever your choice or ambition, Maserati Ghibli always offers a uniquely 
inspirational answer.



Ghibli V6



Ghibli Trofeo

Data corresponds to tests executed in compliance with Regulation (EU) 2017/1151, updated as of January 2021. Check MY21 Maserati Connect availability in your Country.

TRANSMISSION

Transmission

PERFORMANCE

Wheelbase

Trunk capacity

Fuel tank capacity

Average Weight

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS

Length

Width (with side mirrors)

Width (without side mirrors)

Height (*)

Maximum speed

Acceleration (0 - 60 mph)

Stopping distance (100 - 0 km/h)

US Fuel Economy (city, highway, combined) (mpg)

ENGINE

Number of cylinders and layout

Displacement

Bore

Stroke

Compression ratio

Max. power output

Engine speed at max. power output

Peak torque

Engine speed at peak torque

Turning circle

Automatic 8 gears

203 mph

4.0 s

34 m

13/20/16

V8 90°

3.8 L

86.5 mm

80.8 mm

9.44:1

580 HP

6750 rpm

538 lb-ft

2250 - 5250 rpm

2998 mm

500 l

80 l

4453 lb

GHIBLI TROFEO

4971 mm

2128 mm

1945 mm

1461 mm

11700 mm

* Ride Height Normal

Homologated Weight 1960 kg

Automatic 8 gears

166 mph

5.5 s

35.5 m

17/25/20

V6 60°

3.0 L

86.5 mm

84.5 mm

9.7:1

345 HP

5500 rpm

369 lb-ft

1750 - 4500 rpm

2998 mm

500 l

80 l

4299 lb

GHIBLI

4971 mm

2128 mm

1945 mm

1461 mm

11700 mm

1850 kg

Automatic 8 gears

178 mph

4.9 s

35 m

17/25/20

V6 60°

3.0 L

86.5 mm

84.5 mm

9.7:1

424 HP

5750 rpm

406 lb-ft

2250 - 4000 rpm

2998 mm

500 l

80 l

4299 lb

GHIBLI S

4971 mm

2128 mm

1945 mm

1461 mm

11700 mm

1850 kg

Automatic 8 gears

178 mph

4.7 s

35 m

16/24/19

V6 60°

3.0 L

86.5 mm

84.5 mm

9.7:1

424 HP

5750 rpm

406 lb-ft

2250 - 4000 rpm

2998 mm

500 l

80 l

4453 lb

GHIBLI S Q4

4971 mm

2128 mm

1945 mm

1461 mm

11700 mm

1935 kg
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https://www.maseratiusa.com/us/en/models/ghibli

