

Ghibli. You're not like everyone else.

Bold, graceful, assertive and elegant, Maserati Ghibli offers something unique in a world of conformity.

Ghibli delivers the comfort you'd expect in a luxury sports sedan — yet it distinguishes itself with razor-sharp, sports car handling. This balance, a signature of Maserati, is a source of endless inspiration — whether you're heading to the office or breaking loose for an exhilarating drive.

For 2021, Ghibli features a restyled signature Trident grille that announces your daring character. Also new are the taillamps inspired by the Giugiaro-penned Maserati 3200 GT "boomerang" rear lights which will be a delight for all followers to admire.

Inside, the redesigned instrument cluster and the new 10.1-inch frameless HD screen with Maserati Intelligent Assistant (MIA) multimedia system will make your driving experience even more intuitive and engaging.

A core offering of all Maserati vehicles is the ability to cover long distances at dynamic yet refined high speed. With the Ghibli, the power that delivers this comes from a choice of twin-turbocharged V6 and V8 engines.

Whatever your choice or ambition, Maserati Ghibli always offers a uniquely inspirational answer.





Ghibli V6



DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS	GHIBLI	GHIBLI S	GHIBLI S Q4	GHIBLI TROFEO
Length	4971 mm	4971 mm	4971 mm	4971 mm
Width (with side mirrors)	2128 mm	2128 mm	2128 mm	2128 mm
Width (without side mirrors)	1945 mm	1945 mm	1945 mm	1945 mm
Height (*)	1461 mm	1461 mm	1461 mm	
Wheelbase	2998 mm	2998 mm	2998 mm	2998 mm
Turning circle	11700 mm	11700 mm	11700 mm	11700 mm
Trunk capacity	500 I	500	500	500
Fuel tank capacity	801	801	801	80
Homologated Weight	1850 kg	1850 kg	1935 kg	1960 kg
Average Weight	4299 lb	4299 lb	4453 lb	4453 lb
				* Ride Height Normal
ENGINE				
Number of cylinders and layout	V6 60°	V6 60°	V6 60°	V8 90°
Displacement	3.0 L	3.0 L	3.0 L	3.8 L
Bore	86.5 mm	86.5 mm	86.5 mm	86.5 mm
Stroke	84.5 mm	84.5 mm	84.5 mm	80.8 mm
Compression ratio	9.7:1	9.7:1	9.7:1	9.44:1
Max. power output	345 HP	424 HP	424 HP	580 HP
Engine speed at max. power output	5500 rpm	5750 rpm	5750 rpm	6750 rpm
Peak torque	369 lb-ft	406 lb-ft	406 lb-ft	538 lb-ft
Engine speed at peak torque	1750 - 4500 rpm	2250 - 4000 rpm	2250 - 4000 rpm	2250 - 5250 rpm
TRANSMISSION				
Transmission	Automatic 8 gears	Automatic 8 gears	Automatic 8 gears	Automatic 8 gears
PERFORMANCE				
Maximum speed	166 mph		178 mph	203 mph
Acceleration (0 - 60 mph)	5.5 s	4.9 s	4.7 s	4.0 s
Stopping distance (100 - 0 km/h)	35.5 m	35 m	35 m	34 m
US Fuel Economy (city, highway, combined) (mpg)	17/25/20	17/25/20	16/24/19	13/20/16
Further Contents	Start & Stop	Start & Stop	Start & Stop	Start & Stop

Data corresponds to tests executed in compliance with Regulation (EU) 2017/1151, updated as of January 2021. Check MY21 Maserati Connect availability in your Country.





maserati.com/ghibli